domestic animals are allowed. 

Number  

Of Cats 

Number 

Of Dogs 

Kennel (CUP) Animal Shelter (CUP) 

2 1 NA NA 

I.  LOT AREA, WIDTH & DEPTH 

1. Lot standards for sewered and unsewered, riparian and non-riparian lots shall have a 

minimum lot area of forty three thousand, five hundred sixty (43,560) square feet, 

minimum lot width at the setback line from the Ordinary High Water Level (OHWL) and 

road right-of-way of one hundred fifty (150) feet. 

2.   Impervious surface of lots must not exceed twenty five (25) percent of the lot area.